Crime

Thinking now about crime and justice issues, how satisfied are you with the level of service and
protection you are getting from your local police force?

Very satisfied 12% 17%
Moderately satisfied 48% 53%
Moderately dissatisfied 22% 16%
Very dissatisfied 13% 9%
Not sure 4% 4%

Very/moderately satisfied 60% 71%

Very/moderately dissatisfied 36% 25%

How satisfied are you with the court system?

Very satisfied 1% 3%
Moderately satisfied 21% 32%
Moderately dissatisfied 27% 28%
Very dissatisfied 42% 27%
Not sure 8% 10%

Very/moderately satisfied 23% 35%

Very/moderately
dissatisfied 69% 55%

Overall, would you support or oppose replacing the RCMP in British Columbia and establishing a

provincial police force?

Strongly support 18% 13%

Moderately support 22% 18%



Moderately oppose 20% 21%
Strongly oppose 21% 31%
Not sure 19% 17%
Strongly/moderately support 40% 31%

Strongly/moderately oppose 41% 52%

In that last year, have any of the following happened to you?

Someone physically stole or

tried to steal something from

you, your house or your car 20% 14%
Someone stole or tried to

steal your identity or financial

information 9% 7%
Someone attacked or tried to

attack you 3% 3%

None of these 72% 79%

Were you satisfied with the way the police handled your case?

Very satisfied 9% 7%
Moderately satisfied 23%  22%
Moderately dissatisfied 13% 20%
Very dissatisfied 22%  12%
| did not report the case to police 33% 38%
Very/moderately satisfied 32% 29%

Very/moderately dissatisfied 35% 33%






Health Care

Do you personally have a regular family doctor or general practitioner?

Yes 79% 81%

No 21%  19%

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with your last visit to each of the following? Very/ moderately

satisfied summary table

A family doctor or general practitioner

A specialist—a physician who specializes in one area

A hospital for one or more nights

A hospital emergency room

An advanced diagnostic test, such as an MRI, CT Scan or angiography (non-
emergency)

87%

89%

69%

59%

88%

89%

88%

84%

54%

91%

Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with your last visit to each of the following? Very/ moderately

dissatisfied summary table




A family doctor or general practitioner

A specialist—a physician who specializes in one area

A hospital for one or more nights

A hospital emergency room

An advanced diagnostic test, such as an MRI, CT Scan or angiography (non-
emergency)

13%

1%

30%

41%

10%

10%

1%

16%

46%

8%

Would you be willing to pay out of pocket for the following medical procedures or treatments if

it meant you would not have to be put on a wait list? - Yes Summary Table

Hip/knee replacement surgery 20% 17%

Cataract surgery 18% 19%
MRI/CT scan 24% 23%
Routine blood work 12% 18%
Major surgery 21% 22%
Ultrasound 18% 18%

Pretend for a moment that the British Columbia government announced it was going to increase

health care funding for the following areas. What percentage of this new funding would you

allocate to:
Mean summary table



Preventative medicine

Caring for terminally ill patients
Hiring more nurses

Hiring more doctors

Building more hospitals

Increasing prescription drug coverage

23.0

10.9

19.6

20.3

14.7

22.7

11.4

20.9

24.8

7.4

12.8



Education

Thinking about British Columbia, how would you rate each of the following items related to
education? — Very good/ good summary table (People who have kids)

Affordability of day care 13% 31%
Access to special education 22% 35%
Affordability of post-secondary education 30% 41%
Services for children with special needs 25% 31%
The overall quality of primary education 62% 67%
The overall quality of secondary education 63% 57%

The overall quality of post-secondary education 73% 65%

The overall quality of day care 32% 53%

Thinking about British Columbia, how would you rate each of the following items related to
education? — Very good/ good summary table (All respondents)

Affordability of day care 12% 28%
Access to special education 19% 37%
Affordability of post-secondary education 25% 41%
Services for children with special needs 21% 32%
The overall quality of primary education 48% 59%
The overall quality of secondary education 52% 55%

The overall quality of post-secondary education 61% 62%

The overall quality of day care 27% 43%

When thinking about your own child’s experience with class sizes, would you describe them as
too big, about right, or too small? (People with kids in school between grade 8 and grade 12)



Too big 46%  31%
About right 43%  62%
Too small 0% 1%
Not sure 11% 6%

How satisfied are you with the quality of instruction your child is getting in each of the following
subjects? Very/ moderately satisfied summary table (People with kids in school between grade 8

and grade 12)

Science 65% 76%
Math 59% 68%
English 71% 74%
French 47% 58%

Social Studies 62% T77%
Other languages 26% 29%

How satisfied are you with the quality of instruction your child is getting in each of the following
subjects? Very/ moderately dissatisfied summary table (People with kids in school between
grade 8 and grade 12)

Science 29% 18%
Math 35% 29%
English 23% 21%
French 30% 22%

Social Studies 32% 18%
Other languages 29% 10%



Tourism

Do you think the current government of British Columbia is doing a good job or a poor job in
Promoting tourism to the province?

Very good job 10% 6%
Good job 48% 41%
Poor job 17% 23%
Very poor job 9% 10%
Not sure 17% 20%

Very good/good job 57% 47%
Very poor/poor job  26% 33%

Do you think the current government of British Columbia is doing a good job or a poor job in
Promoting tourism within the province?

Very good job 7% 7%
Good job 46% 44%
Poor job 21% 22%
Very poor job 9% 10%
Not sure 16% 17%

Very good/good job 53% 50%
Very poor/poor job  31% 33%



Advertisement

Thinking about the last advertisement you saw, heard or received from the British Columbia
provincial government, do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Strongly/ moderately agree summary table

The ad was believable 40% 47%
The ad was useful 31% 41%

Overall, this ad is a responsible use of tax dollars 27% 37%

Thinking about the last advertisement you saw, heard or received from the British Columbia
provincial government, do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements?

Strongly/ moderately disagree summary table

The ad was believable 44% 33%
The ad was useful 54% 40%

Overall, this ad is a responsible use of tax dollars 59% 46%



